




















































































































































Mounting: -surface mounted (SFM)
- suspended (HNG) (up to 1m adjustable kit)
Housing: aluminum alloy (6063), ABS end caps
Louver/diffuser:
- opal PMMA diffuser (DF.OPL)
- matte double parabolic louver (LV.DPL.MTT)
- mirror double parabolic louver (LV.DPL.MRR)
Finish options: 15-silver grey matte (standard)
Note: * customized color/lengths/wattages
are available on request

LED driver: integral
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10V dimmable
DALI - compatible
Options: 
continuous connection (CNKT)
(connection kit to be ordered
separately)

LED: aluminum PCB/SMD
CRI: >80-90
AC Volt: 220-240V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Color temperature, K: 
CT30-3000K
CT40-4000K
CT65-6500K
Note: * Lm given in data
is based on 3000K 
 

Application: indoors:
public, private
schools, universities
class-rooms, offices, etc.

DF.OPL

2x20W opal (dir) 2x20W double parab (dir)

L

HNG.DR

IP40
IP20

Ordering Guide:
07.22.029.01.40+LV.DPL+SFM+CNKT+CT30+ND 
(item+louver type+mounting type+continuous connection+LED CCT+driver)

Notes:
 * other wattage is available on request
 * for Louvre type fixture (LV.DPL) only T5 LED tubes are used

LV.DPL

CNKT

continuous
connection
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Ref Code
07.22.029.01.40
07.22.029.02.56
07.22.066.01.50
07.22.066.02.70

Watt
2x20W
2x28W
2x25W
2x35W

Lm(±)
3000
4200
3750
5250

L
1270
1270
1570
1570

IP20

IP40

HNG.DR

Ordering Guide:
07.22.030.01.40+LV.DPL+SFM+CT30+ND 
(item+louver type+mounting type+LED CCT+driver)

LV.DPL

L

Ref Code
07.22.030.01.40
07.22.030.02.56
07.22.067.01.50
07.22.067.02.70

Watt
2x20W
2x28W
2x25W
2x35W

L
1195
1195
1495
1495

DF.OPL

2x20W opal (dir) 2x20W double parab (dir)

IP20

IP40

Notes:
 * other wattage is available on request
 * for Louvre type fixture (LV.DPL) only T5 LED tubes are used

IP40

IP40

Lm(±)
3000
4200
3750
5250
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